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EV ADAPTERS

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support




Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

CustomerService@vevor.com

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

EV ADAPTERS

mailto:CustomerService@vevor.com


Warning-To reduce the risk of injury, user must read
instructions manual carefully.

This product is subject to the provision of European Directive
2012/19/EC. The symbol showing a wheelie bin crossed through
indicates that the product requires separate refuse collection in the
European Union. This applies to the product and all accessories
marked with this symbol. Products marked as such may not be
discarded with normal domestic waste, but must be taken to a
collection point for recycling electrical and electronic devices

MAIN PART



COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR(TESLA)

COMPATIBLE MODELS(J1772EV)



TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Project Explain
Voltage Max 250V AC
current Max 48A

Applicablecharging station

TESLA HIGH POWER WALL
CONNECTOR
TESLA DESTINATION CHARGER
TESLA MOBILE CONNECTOR

Applicable electric vehicle EVwithj1772 charging interface
Protection level IP65

Working temperature -22°Fto+122°F
Net weight 464.5g
Total weight 620g
Package Size 325mm*130mm*100mm

IMPORTANT NOTE

①When using Tesla Destination Chargers,ensure that the output is less
than 48A.
② Allow up to 30 seconds to pass after connecting the
adaptor the Tesla Charger before connecting the other end to your EV with
J1772 charging interface.
③ Before use, please make sure that the output port of Tesla charging pile
is tightly connected with the Charger Adapter.



Address：Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi

Shanghai

Imported to USA: VEVOR STORE INC, 9448 RINCHMOND PL #E
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, California, 91730 United States of America

Made In China
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ADAPTATEURS POUR VÉHICULES
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We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

CustomerService@vevor.com

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

EV ADAPTERS
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Avertissement - Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur
doit lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

Ce produit est soumis aux dispositions de la directive européenne
2012/19/CE. Le symbole représentant une poubelle à roulettes
barrée indique que le produit doit faire l'objet d'une collecte sélective
des déchets dans l'Union européenne. Cela s'applique au produit et
à tous les accessoires marqués de ce symbole. Les produits
marqués comme tels ne peuvent pas être jetés avec les déchets
ménagers normaux, mais doivent être déposés dans un point de
collecte pour le recyclage des appareils électriques et électroniques.

MAIN PART



COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR(TESLA)



COMPATIBLE MODELS(J1772EV)

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Projet Expliquer
Tension Max 250 V c.a.
actuel Max 48 A

Borne de recharge applicable

TESLA CONNECTEUR MURAL
HAUTE PUISSANCE
Chargeur de destination Tesla
CONNECTEUR MOBILE TESLA

Véhicule électrique applicable Interface de charge EVwithj1772
Niveau de protection IP65

Température de fonctionnement -22°F à +122°F



Poids net 464,5 g
Poids total 620 g

Taille du paquet 3 25 mm x 130 mm x 100 mm

IMPORTANT NOTE

① Lorsque vous utilisez des chargeurs de destination Tesla, assurez-vous
que la sortie est inférieure à 48 A.
② Attendez jusqu'à 30 secondes après avoir connecté le
Adaptateur le chargeur Tesla avant de connecter l'autre extrémité à votre
VE avec l'interface de charge J1772.
③ Avant utilisation, assurez-vous que le port de sortie de la pile de charge
Tesla est bien connecté à l'adaptateur de chargeur.

Adresse : Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai

Importé aux États-Unis : VEVOR STORE INC, 9448 RINCHMOND PL #E
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, Californie, 91730 États-Unis d'Amérique

Fabriqué en Chine
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Warnung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der
Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

Dieses Produkt unterliegt den Bestimmungen der europäischen
Richtlinie 2012/19/EU. Das Symbol einer durchgestrichenen
Mülltonne weist darauf hin, dass das Produkt in der Europäischen
Union einer getrennten Müllentsorgung unterliegt. Dies gilt für das
Produkt und alle mit diesem Symbol gekennzeichneten Zubehörteile.
So gekennzeichnete Produkte dürfen nicht im normalen Hausmüll
entsorgt werden, sondern müssen an einer Sammelstelle für das
Recycling von elektrischen und elektronischen Geräten abgegeben
werden.
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COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR(TESLA)



COMPATIBLE MODELS(J1772EV)

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Projekt Erklären
Stromspannung Max. 250 V Wechselstrom

aktuell Max. 48 A

Anwendbare Ladestation
TESLA Hochleistungs-Wandanschluss
TESLA-ZIELLADEGERÄT
TESLA MOBILE-ANSCHLUSS

Anwendbares Elektrofahrzeug EVwithj1772 Ladeschnittstelle
Schutzstufe IP65

Arbeitstemperatur -22°F bis +122°F
Nettogewicht 464,5 g



Gesamtgewicht 620 g
Packungsgröße  3 25 mm * 130 mm * 100 mm

IMPORTANT NOTE

① Achten Sie bei der Verwendung von Tesla Destination Chargern darauf,
dass die Leistung unter 48 A liegt.
②Warten Sie nach dem Anschließen des
Adapter am Tesla-Ladegerät an, bevor Sie das andere Ende mit der
Ladeschnittstelle J1772 an Ihr Elektrofahrzeug anschließen.
③ Stellen Sie vor der Verwendung sicher, dass der Ausgangsanschluss
der Tesla-Ladesäule fest mit dem Ladeadapter verbunden ist.

Adresse: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai

Importiert in die USA: VEVOR STORE INC, 9448 RINCHMOND PL #E
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, Kalifornien, 91730 Vereinigte Staaten von
Amerika

In China hergestellt
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Attenzione: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere
attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

Questo prodotto è soggetto alle disposizioni della Direttiva Europea
2012/19/CE. Il simbolo raffigurante un bidone della spazzatura
barrato indica che il prodotto richiede la raccolta differenziata dei
rifiuti nell'Unione Europea. Ciò si applica al prodotto e a tutti gli
accessori contrassegnati con questo simbolo. I prodotti
contrassegnati come tali non possono essere smaltiti con i normali
rifiuti domestici, ma devono essere portati in un punto di raccolta per
il riciclaggio di dispositivi elettrici ed elettronici

MAIN PART



COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR(TESLA)



COMPATIBLE MODELS(J1772EV)

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Progetto Spiegare
Voltaggio Max 250 V CA
attuale Massimo 48 A

Stazione di ricarica applicabile

TESLA CONNETTORE DA PARETE
AD ALTA POTENZA
CARICABATTERIE TESLA
DESTINATION
CONNETTORE MOBILE TESLA

Veicolo elettrico applicabile Interfaccia di ricarica EVwithj1772
Livello di protezione Grado di protezione IP65



Temperatura di lavoro -22°F a +122°F
Peso netto 464,5 grammi
Peso totale 620 grammi

Dimensioni del pacco 3 25mm*130mm*100mm

IMPORTANT NOTE

① Quando si utilizzano i caricabatterie Tesla Destination Chargers,
assicurarsi che la potenza in uscita sia inferiore a 48 A.
② Attendere fino a 30 secondi dopo aver collegato il
adattatore del caricabatterie Tesla prima di collegare l'altra estremità al tuo
veicolo elettrico con interfaccia di ricarica J1772.
③ Prima dell'uso, assicurarsi che la porta di uscita della stazione di ricarica
Tesla sia saldamente collegata all'adattatore del caricabatterie.

Indirizzo: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai

Importato negli USA: VEVOR STORE INC, 9448 RINCHMOND PL #E
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Made in China





Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

ADAPTADORES EV

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support




Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

CustomerService@vevor.com

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

EV ADAPTERS

mailto:CustomerService@vevor.com


Advertencia: Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario
debe leer atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

Este producto está sujeto a las disposiciones de la Directiva Europea
2012/19/CE. El símbolo que muestra un contenedor de basura
tachado indica que el producto requiere una recogida selectiva de
residuos en la Unión Europea. Esto se aplica al producto y a todos
los accesorios marcados con este símbolo. Los productos marcados
como tales no pueden desecharse con los residuos domésticos
normales, sino que deben llevarse a un punto de recogida para
reciclar dispositivos eléctricos y electrónicos.
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COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR(TESLA)



COMPATIBLE MODELS(J1772EV)

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Proyecto Explicar
Voltaje Máx. 250 V CA
actual Máximo 48 A

Estación de carga aplicable

TESLA CONECTOR DE PARED DE
ALTA POTENCIA
CARGADOR DE DESTINO TESLA
CONECTOR MÓVIL TESLA

Vehículo eléctrico aplicable Interfaz de carga EVwithj1772
Nivel de protección IP65

Temperatura de trabajo -22°F a +122°F



Peso neto 464,5 gramos
Peso total 620 gramos

Tamaño del paquete 3 25 mm x 130 mm x 100 mm

IMPORTANT NOTE

① Al utilizar cargadores de destino Tesla, asegúrese de que la salida sea
inferior a 48 A.
② Deje transcurrir hasta 30 segundos después de conectar el
Adaptador el cargador Tesla antes de conectar el otro extremo a su EV con
la interfaz de carga J1772.
③ Antes de usar, asegúrese de que el puerto de salida del cargador Tesla
esté bien conectado con el adaptador del cargador.

Dirección: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai

Importado a EE. UU.: VEVOR STORE INC, 9448 RINCHMOND PL #E
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, California, 91730 Estados Unidos de América

Hecho en china
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Ostrzeżenie: Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik
powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

Ten produkt podlega postanowieniom Dyrektywy Europejskiej
2012/19/WE. Symbol przedstawiający przekreślony kosz na śmieci
na kółkach oznacza, że produkt wymaga oddzielnej zbiórki odpadów
w Unii Europejskiej. Dotyczy to produktu i wszystkich akcesoriów
oznaczonych tym symbolem. Produktów oznaczonych w ten sposób
nie można wyrzucać razem ze zwykłymi odpadami domowymi, ale
należy je oddać do punktu zbiórki w celu recyklingu urządzeń
elektrycznych i elektronicznych.

MAIN PART



COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR(TESLA)



COMPATIBLE MODELS(J1772EV)

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Projekt Wyjaśnić
Woltaż Maksymalnie 250 V prądu

przemiennego
aktualny Maksymalnie 48 A

Odpowiednia stacja ładowania

TESLA ZŁĄCZE ŚCIENNE O DUŻEJ
MOCY
ŁADOWARKA DOCELOWATESLA
MOBILNY ŁĄCZNIK TESLA

Pojazd elektryczny, który można
stosować

Interfejs ładowania EVwithj1772



Poziom ochrony IP65
Temperatura pracy -22°F do +122°F

Masa netto 464,5 grama
Całkowita waga 620 gramów

Rozmiar opakowania 3 25mm*130mm*100mm

IMPORTANT NOTE

①W przypadku korzystania z ładowarek Tesla Destination Charger należy
upewnić się, że natężenie wyjściowe jest mniejsze niż 48 A.
② Po podłączeniu należy odczekać do 30 sekund.
podłącz ładowarkę Tesla Charger przed podłączeniem drugiego końca do
pojazdu elektrycznego z interfejsem ładowania J1772.
③ Przed użyciem upewnij się, że port wyjściowy ładowarki Tesla jest
szczelnie podłączony do adaptera ładowarki.

Adres: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Szanghaj

Importowane do USA: VEVOR STORE INC, 9448 RINCHMOND PL #E
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, Kalifornia, 91730 Stany Zjednoczone Ameryki

Wyprodukowano w Chinach
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Waarschuwing: om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, moet de
gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.

Dit product is onderworpen aan de bepalingen van de Europese
richtlijn 2012/19/EG. Het symbool met een doorgestreepte afvalbak
geeft aan dat het product in de Europese Unie gescheiden
afvalinzameling vereist. Dit geldt voor het product en alle
accessoires die met dit symbool zijn gemarkeerd. Producten die als
zodanig zijn gemarkeerd, mogen niet met het normale huishoudelijke
afval worden weggegooid, maar moeten worden ingeleverd bij een
inzamelpunt voor recycling van elektrische en elektronische
apparaten.
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COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR(TESLA)



COMPATIBLE MODELS(J1772EV)

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Project Uitleggen
Spanning Maximaal 250V AC
huidig Maximaal 48 A

Toepasselijk laadstation

TESLA HOOGVERMOGEN
WANDCONNECTOR
TESLA BESTEMMINGSLADER
TESLA MOBIELE CONNECTOR

Toepasselijk elektrisch voertuig EV met j1772-laadinterface
Beschermingsniveau IP65
Werktemperatuur -22°F tot +122°F



Netto gewicht 464,5 gram
Totaal gewicht 620 gram

Pakketgrootte  3 25mm*130mm*100mm

IMPORTANT NOTE

① Zorg ervoor dat de uitvoer van Tesla Destination Chargers lager is dan
48A.
②Wacht tot 30 seconden na het aansluiten van de
Sluit de adapter aan op de Tesla-lader voordat u het andere uiteinde
aansluit op uw elektrische voertuig met de J1772-laadinterface.
③ Controleer voor gebruik of de uitgangspoort van de Tesla-laadpaal goed
is aangesloten op de laadadapter.

Adres: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai

Geïmporteerd naar de VS: VEVOR STORE INC, 9448 RINCHMOND PL
#E RANCHO CUCAMONGA, Californië, 91730 Verenigde Staten van
Amerika

Gemaakt in China
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Varning - För att minska risken för skada måste användaren
läsa instruktionerna noggrant.

Denna produkt omfattas av bestämmelserna i det europeiska
direktivet 2012/19/EC. Symbolen som visar en soptunna korsad
anger att produkten kräver separat sophämtning i EU. Detta gäller för
produkten och alla tillbehör märkta med denna symbol. Produkter
märkta som sådana får inte slängas tillsammans med vanligt
hushållsavfall, utan måste lämnas till en insamlingsplats för
återvinning av elektriska och elektroniska apparater

MAIN PART



COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR(TESLA)

COMPATIBLE MODELS(J1772EV)



TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Projekt Förklara
Spänning Max 250V AC
nuvarande Max 48 A

Tillämplig laddstation

TESLA HIGH POWER
VÄGGKONTAKT
TESLA DESTINATIONSLADDARE
TESLA MOBILKONTAKT

Tillämpligt elfordon EVwithj1772 laddningsgränssnitt
Skyddsnivå IP65

Arbetstemperatur -22°F till+122°F
N et vikt 464,5 g
Totalvikt 620 g

Förpackningsstorlek  3 25mm*130mm*100mm

IMPORTANT NOTE

① När du använder Teslas destinationsladdare, se till att uteffekten är
mindre än 48A.
② Låt det gå upp till 30 sekunder efter att du har anslutit
anpassa Tesla-laddaren innan du ansluter den andra änden till din elbil
med J1772-laddningsgränssnitt.
③ Före användning, se till att utgångsporten på Tesla-laddningshögen är
ordentligt ansluten till laddaradaptern.
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